HEALTHY LIVING 5K & 1 MILE FUN RUN
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Ts&R

Hoage, Thomas
Davis, Kevin
Holloway, Bryce
Hollis, Joe
Brooks, Shannon
Scott, Terry
Corum, Wyatt
Meek, Robert
Reichert, Mike
Cervantes, Bryson
Larson, Kaley
Baldwin, Linda
Thomason, Terrel
Thomason, Emma
Colley, Brack
Colley, Brice
Nowlin, Alyssa
Davis, Eddie
Cervantes, Amanda
Covey, Buddy
Grammar, Jakoda
Blue, Brailey
Darrow, Nichelle
Mitchell, Autumn
Kaler, Jo
Shelton, Quanda
Cooley, Greg
Nowlin, Kelli
Mitchell, Beth
Beller, Kasey
Wilson-Hodges,
Mollie

Captian, Kaycee
Thorlton, Sierra
Holloway, Mariah
Capps, Tucker
Capps, Trevor
Gaillard, Kathy
Dawson, Tara
Scott, Tani
Medina, Janell
Covey, Abigal
Brown, Linda
Roberts, Vicki
Tucker, Melia
Reid, Carley
Covey, Nikki

Holt, Kellye
Cooley, Angela
Kirkes, Brandie
Bawlow, Rena
Holloway, Reba
Peoples, Regina
Johnson, Ronnessa
Clark, Letitia
Johnsonlsaac
Foster,Shelly
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Time
00:25:41.103
00:25:51.336
00:29:03.703
00:29:18.863
00:30:24.053
00:32:58.626
00:33:42.873
00:34:46.846
00:36:43.970
00:38:04.946
00:38:25.053
00:38:38.260
00:38:54.470
00:39:19.553
00:39:20.926
00:39:42.740
00:39:43.740
00:40:00.840
00:40:15.153
00:40:57.333
00:41:11.790
00:41:12.216
00:42:07.010
00:43:02.956
00:43:17.333
00:43:37.260
00:48:06.070
00:48:21.590
00:48:22.410
00:48:56.440
00:50:17.266

00:50:48.813
00:50:50.300
00:50:51.130
00:51:04.770
00:52:10.280
00:54:03.430
00:54:05.530
00:54:05.750
00:54:06.776
00:59:56.656
1:00:00.173
1:00:02.110
1:00:02.330
1:01:29.100
1:01:29.523
1:03:48.596
1:03:48.620
1:04:02.743
1:04:04.446
1:04:05.870
1:06:03.290
1:06:03.506
1:06:04.996

Pace

9:14

9:17
10:19
10:24
10:45
11:34
11:48
12:09
12:46
13:12
13:19
13:23
13:28
13:36
13:36
13:43
13:44
13:49
13:54
14:07
14:12
14:12
14:30
14:47
14:52
14:58
16:25
16:29
16:30
16:41
17:06

17:16
17:17
17:17
17:21
17:43
18:19
18:19
18:19
18:20
20:12
20:13
20:14
20:14
20:41
20:41
21:26
21:26
21:30
21:31
21:31
22:09
22:09
22:09
8:28
12:24

Type Division
Run (w59 - 99
Run (v) 44 - 48
Run  wo-17
Run (v)39-43
Run (v) 39-43
Run (v) 59 - 99
Run  (wo-17
Run (wo-17
Run (v) 24 - 28
Run (wo-17
Run (F)18-23
Run (F)49-53
Run (wo-17
Run (F)39-43
Run (wo-17
Run (wo-17
Run (F)18-23
Run (v) 59 - 99
Run (F)29-33
Run (w)o0-17
Run  wo-17
Run (F)o-17
Run (F)24-28
Run (F)18-23
Run (F)34-38
Run (F)49-53
Run (m) 39-43
Run (F)44-48
Run (F)44-48
Run (F)24-28
Run (F)44-48

Run  (F)o-17
Run (F)18-23
Run (Fyo-17
Run  (wmo-17
Run (wmo-17
Run (F)44-48
Run (F)39-43
Run (F)29-33
Run (F)34-38
Run (Fyo-17
Run (F) 59-99
Run (F)44-48
Run (F)59-99
Run (F)24-28
Run (F)29-33
Run (F)49-53
Run (F)39-43
Run (F)44-48
Run (F)49-53
Run (F)49-53
Run (F)24-28
Run (F)34-38
Run (F)24-28
Run gwo-47
Run (Fy44 48
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